
        MCO/BHO Coordination of Care Contacts 

MCO/BHO Contact Phone Email 
Amerigroup Substance Abuse & Somatic:  

Sarah Bradley 
Services Case Manager 
 
Lonny Samuels 

410-981-4051 
 
 
 
410-981-4089 

Amerigroupcorp.com 
(follow prompts) 
 
 
Amerigroupcorp.com 

United / UBH Somatic: 
Karen Bonner 
Case Manager 
 
Substance Abuse: 
UBH Outpatient Department 
Intake 

 
410-298-2319 
 
 
 
 
1-800-841-1978 

 
Kevin-
bonner@uhc.com 

Diamond Plan 
(Coventry)/ 
MH Net 
Behavioral 
Health 

Somatic:  
Peggy Williams 
 
Substance Abuse: 
John Curtin 
 

800-727-9951 ext.
1730 
 
 
800-250-3935 

pwilliams@cvty.com 
 
 
 
 



Medstar 
(formerly 
Helix) Family 
Choice /UBH 

Somatic: 
Jane Plewacki 
Michelle Davenport 
 
Substance Abuse: 
 Outpatient 
Department 
 

 
410-933-2265 
410-933-2285 
 
 
800-548-6549 

 
Jane.Plewacki@medstar.net 
Michelle.Davenport@medstar.net 
 
 
 
(Follow prompt to care manager) 
 

Maryland 
Physicians 
Care 

Substance Abuse & 
Somatic: 
Shari Morgan, Case 
Manager 
Jennifer Broaddus, 
Supervisor 

 
410-401-9458 
410-401-9616 

 
DisplayText cannot span more than one l
  
Jennifer.Broaddus@marylandphysicianscar
e.com 

Priority 
Partners 

Somatic:  
Valerie Kirkland 
 
Substance Abuse: 
Sheryl Kline 

 
410-424-4703 
 
 
410-424-4703 

 
vkirkland@jhhc.com 
 
 
skline@JHHC.com 

Jai Medical 
Systems 

Primary Care  
 
Substance Abuse 
Jemma 

888-JAI-1999 
(888-524-1999) 
 
410-327-5100 

 



ated September 2010 


